
Hot Lunch Forms – Month of November 2015 

Name of Child: 

          

 

Homeroom Teacher:       

Due Date: October 29, 2015 

Please Be Courteous to Our Wonderful Volunteers By Respecting the Above Due Date.  

The Home & School offers this opportunity for our students. By collecting these forms at one 

time, we ensure accurate totals for the ordering process. We appreciate your assistance in making 

this program run smoothly. 

 Item Cost Number Ordered Total 

Monday, November 2 
Pizza $ 1.25   

Garlic Fingers $ 1.25   

Thursday, November 5 Grilled Cheese $ 1.00   

Monday, November 9 
Pizza $ 1.25   

Garlic Fingers $ 1.25   

Thursday, November 12 Grilled Cheese $ 1.00   

Monday, November 16 
Pizza $ 1.25   

Garlic Fingers $ 1.25   

Wednesday, November 18 “Nacho” $ 3.00   

Thursday, November 19 Grilled Cheese $ 1.00   

Monday, November 23 
Pizza $ 1.25   

Garlic Fingers $ 1.25   

Tuesday, November 24 

Just Celery $0.75  With Dip 

☐ 

 

Just Carrots $0.75  With Dip 

☐ 

 

Both 

Celery & Carrots 
$0.75 

 
With Dip 

☐ 

 

Thursday, November 26 Grilled Cheese $ 1.00    

Total $ 

Amount Enclosed $ 

Please Note:  The order for the date of November 30th will be on the December Hot Lunch Forms. 

 

 


